3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 SET Up GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED osrtba0ls | 18 | T
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
28370562 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2837056-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613761 i 8 7837056 4 - - - - | | | | 2119082-6  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT (244
SR - - - - - - - - | | | | 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
2837056-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST e\l - | | | | 2119083- 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
LATCH PLATE ] i i . i i i ,
zf: PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685-3 5-18022-5 21196411 2119799~ 1 20634401 - T T 51684006 [SHCS. LOW HEAD. RolS_ M5 X 16 40
28370566 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ALATE&%EAT AN I 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- - - - - - - -] - | | - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
28370567 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - -] - | | - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
7-2837056-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - -] 2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN. 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
s\ - | | | | 994969 - | MAGNET , RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- -] - | 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- | | | | 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 143
- -] - | 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- -] - | 21197991 HOLDER , FEED FINGER, AF 136
APPLICATOR DATA - | - |REF|REF] - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
CRIMP S17E TYPE - | | - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
WIRE |2 80 mm [ 1101 F - | | | | 22170681 BRACKET, AIR BLAST 1130
INSUL |3.20 mm [.126] OV - | | | | 2030758-3  |TUBING, POLYURETHANE 1129
- | | | | 5018030-2  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 128
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS ¢ : :
408-10389 | | | | 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 127
- | | | | 986220-3 CLAMP  CABLE, BLACK 126
-l 20202 |2 21680831 SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M3 X 8.0 1272
TERMINAL DATA: STOCKO TERMINAL STOCKO CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | | | ecet oo oD, COMERE S LU e
: - REF|REF| - 21199441 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
TERMINAL NAME: FLAG TERMINAL AT 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 23238~ INSERT, COUPLING 10
4.80-5.56 mm [.189-.219 IN] 1. 70-3.45 mm [.067-.136 INJ 222 2| 1-2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 95
TERMINAL T068 Rev A ) ) - | | | | 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M5 X 65 93
appL1caTIoNES B IR I AR 155888-9  |SPACER. CRIMPER 87
SPECIFICATION - - - - | | | | 2119956 -1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
- | - | - | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
TERMINALS APPLIEDI&K& -l 20202 |2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 2 x .188 66
TE TERMINAL STOCKO TERMINAL TE TERMINAL STOCKO TERMINAL - | - | | 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
2113991-1 RSB 8198.1208F6.3-2 Nl - | 3| -] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 67
-l 20202 |2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 6 1
- | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
- -] - | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
WIRE Leqy|CRIMP HELGHT @@y [|CRIMP HEIGHT ~ oo - V] 133868573 |PAWL, FEED 26
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING S 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
0. 75mm? 1 63+/-0.02 [.064+/-.0011 9.7 - | - | | 21196451 DISC NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
0 61mm? | 604/-0 02 [ 063/ 0011 0 0 - | - | | 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
*WARN I NG - | | | 2119644-2  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
an ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO e\~ [ L[V [T 21190851 [rA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 31
- | - | | 21190921 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT
LARGEST WIRE ST/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS N T 079385 5 TSeR BISe Rens (WT X 30 gg
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T T T 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED. M5 x 8rm LONG 35
/N
ECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSt DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING| ~ [ [0 [ [ 1 [ 213209086 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
Zﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - W W W 2-1901086-9 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | | | | SEELLE SPACER, CRIMPER a
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. 22122 2ce8l-6 SPRING, COMPRESSION 2/
Zﬁl - | | | | 356835~ | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | i i i 590792 -6 DRAG. STOCK 55
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER:
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2837056-4 - W W W 1520928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2837056-5 - | | | | 980371-4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 121
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. _ 4 A A A 1-180728-7 WASHER  FLAT REG M4 120
/6N APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF I1TEMS 62, i I R O R O ¢119533-6  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 119
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, Zﬁx - | | | | 4-853720-5 |BLADE, SLUG 115
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37. - 1 | | | 155888 4 SPACER. CRINPER T2
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N - b en8o372t-2 BLADE, SLUG 110
A - | | | | 1-1633782-3 |FENCE 1267 N | | | | 3-1803012-4 |PLATE, REAR SHEAR 9
AMCAEUNAETTE; TIHTEEMCSUGNGTEMRUST BE ORTENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - - - - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 N 1803441-2  |ANVIL, SPCEIAL, COMBINATION 3
‘ N - | : | | 8-21084-0  [O-RING, 676 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 1252 S I A R - - ]
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - - | 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 S I A R - 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE N N R R - - : T - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. W 0199887 JUSHING, LeHo-12, MISUM _2119 O
- -] - | 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 - 1 | | | 2380091 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
“XKTERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - | - | | 21197981 DETENT PIN 1247 N | | | | 3-1803199-0 |CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
Z/\L RN A MELING A NN CRTME HETGHT ADIUST APRLTCATOR (o) - | - | | 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION _2z16 - 1 | | | 455888-4 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 3 85 -] - | -] - 2119758~ 1 RAM, AMP STYLE. SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245 N\ | | | | 2-1803015-3 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
i I ITEM ] I [TEM
AN T RMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. 17 -7]-6|-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION " 77 -7]-6[-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION "
T 2R 8B ECT 10 CRANGE AND TaE CONTROLL ING ENGINELR NG ORGANTZATION | DWN 09FEB2018 — o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. TBROOKENS TE COHHGCJ( (' J(y
CWHWR 09FEB2018 ) Zig? Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD O09FEB2018 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON " ! Jeepn Side feed
e L 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v APPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES . .
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2837056 B
B B CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE 12 SHEET 1 OF4 REV A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3

Loc DIST REVISTONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

2016

@ COPYRIGHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SERVO

NOT

CAM POST T LTON

30mm STROKE

SERVO FEEDER
INCLUDED

b IYPE

%x 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

I

——— 0

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY TERMINAL WIRE STOP

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

MEkTIOn DWTNBROOKENS 09FEB2018 (G TE Connectivity
CHK 09FEB2018 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENS IONS : TOLERANCES UNLESS M. HERR
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 09FEB2018 |NAmME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
A 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 €§{::3€E£ v APPLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) pos T e :
AIR FEED MATER AL ] FINISH . WE IGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2837056
- - CUSTOMER DRAWLNG SCALE |0 SHEET ) OFA REV A
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THTS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 N GAUGELOC DIST REVISTONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 21195909~ A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTETC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART —T
TERMINATOR S REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2837056-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2837056-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) N ] 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 2472
N 2168400-6 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
SMART APPLICATOR 216132601 - 8-2831056-4 - - - _ _ _ | 2063440- 1 ATR TLED MODULE 238
) ] ) ) ) ) ) A T 2119740-2 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
2-2837056-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST| | ,ror braTe S ) AL 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
/N PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 1338685-3 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 2063440- | S I I B 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 /2
T 9949691  |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
2-2837056-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - : = |REF |REF|REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
N 240638- | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
12837056~ A CRIMPTOOLING K17 ) * ) * ) ) ) ) N - T §-21084-1 |0-RING, .801 1D, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
N 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
B R 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
APPLICATOR DATA T 2079383-8 | SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
CRIMP S17F TYPE B R 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 143
VTRE 13 80 v T 1707 - B R 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
NSO 13 20 om [ 1261 oV B R 2119650-1 |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED lég
N -] 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
108-10389 L] - - -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
N 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF| - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- r - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
B R 2217068-1 |BRACKET, AIR BLAST 130
TERMINAL DATA: STOCKO TERMINAL  STOCKO CRIMP SPECIFICATION T 2030758-3 |TUBING, POLYURETHANE 1129
TERMINAL NAME: FLAG TERMINAL - 1 1 1 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 128
B R 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 127
WIRE STRIP LENGTH - : : :
4.80-5.56 mm [.189-.219 IN] T ITSSOLASTEL?N D%AOMGE;ET%RAIE?E B L 986cc0-9  |CLAMP, CABLE, BLACK 126
: R : : o : -2l 2] 2 21680831 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 1272
oot @y O e ’ ’ ~ | [ [ 1-22281-8 [SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
) ] ] - REF| - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
SPECIFICATION
AN - T 2119955-1  [ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
TERMINALS APPUED - | | 23238-1 INSERT, COUPLING 101
TE TERMINAL STOCKO TERMINAL TE TERMINAL STOCKO TERMINAL ~ e 22| 1-2168083-3 |5CR, SKI HD CAP, RofS, M3 X 16 99
SEECTES R T B R 2168083-6 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
B R 155888 -9 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
B R 2119956-1 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
N T R 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
T , 22T 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
g%;% ® = CWQIY?NQE+?5HT %EgEEEHEéGQETTING N 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
3 il N - | 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR. SET., SOC. CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
2. 00mm? 1.95+/-0.02 [.077+/-.001] 6.0 Y 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 6 |
2 X 0. T5mm? 1.82+/-0.02 [.072+/-.001] .8 N 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP. M4 X 6.0 59
g.g?mmg |.63+/-0.02 [.064+/-.001] 1%-2 R I B 180239 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
_bmm 1.60+/-0.0c L.063+/-.001] ' ST 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
B R 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
*WARNING B R 2119957-1 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO - 2119644-2  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
(1] LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - f f f ;?g?ii;? igi’HEi;C’FEZHéEéWMé 20; S g;
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T T T 5370508 [SPACER STRIP GUINE Lo 0
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, T T T T T 251901086-9 |PLATE. STRIP GUIDE X
A B R 155888 - | SPACER, CRIMPER 28
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - ? ? ? 22281-6 SPRING, COMPRESSION 2/
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY S L I SERLEEER. LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
B R 690792-6 DRAG, STOCK 25
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION A I T 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE >
SHEET SUPPLIED WLTH THE APPLICATOR. N N IR 980371-4 | SCR. SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - 1 1 1 3-690712-3 FRONT STRIP GUIDE 27
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: B B
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8§-2837056-4 | | | 108065 ¢ oLR, SKT HD CAP, HoHy, M4 X 8.0 2|
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2837056-5 o L R 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S cl13555°6 |STRIFPER, -IDE PEED o
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS . [ A B R N 4-803120-0  |BLADE, SLUG (S
B R 455888-4 | SPACER, CRIMPER 12
A APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 67. 1 - 1 1 1 ?7-853721-7 BLADE, SLUG 10
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. T T T T 3-1603012-4 [PLATE. REAR SHEAT 5
A GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. 1\ | W W 1803441-2  JANVIL, SPCETAL, COMBINATION 3
A MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - | | | EEEEEE LS 1261 - ) - - ) ) /
L T e B T 21197821 [FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [25] - T - 6
A\ N 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 - -] - - - 5
§§§N53§$5§H@A§E§f§fﬁffg§E§§IﬁfgW?§k§§§YSEQSfﬁﬁrﬁfﬁg &ﬁfNBQHE N 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 T 238009- | BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
S i I B SRS B T 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 Nl T ] 1 ] 3-1803199-0 |CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
O B T 2119082-6 |CAM, SNAIL. INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244 T 155888-4  |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. B T 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243 N ] 2-1803015-3 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
AN TERMINAL LUBRICANT [ RECOMMENDED. -T7|-27]-25|-22| PART NO DESCRIPTION g -T7|-27]-25|-22| PART NO DESCRIPTION L
T TRRIECE g COEE Ry TOEOEoNT ot LB EheE RO, Co T T | oW 09FEB2018 — ‘
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. TBROOKENS : TE COHHGCJ( (' J(y
CHMK HERR 09FEB2018 C )TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD O09FEB2018 [NaME ‘
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON - L_ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
Lre 1 ) Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 %i%{i::}égg s e *
. . GLES - . B SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) e i o A 1] 00779 [©=283705¢ 4

SCALE SHEET OF REV
CUSTOMER DRAWING (N 3 4 A
0

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 o

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

(:) COPYRIGHT 2016

-t TYPE
PNEUMATIC

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

LOC

DIST

REVISTONS

66 [

LTR

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

1l

Ea

I

—=— ()

FEED TRACK POSTTION
GUIDE BY TERMINAL WIRE STOP

|

SCORGAN 2aTION | DWN 09FEB2018 o
T BROOKENS (G TE Connectivity
CHMK HERR 09FEB2018 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD O09FEB2018 [NaME ‘
mm _L_LLOLl Ocean Side Feed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e = Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC + - -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg -
ANGLES i -
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2837056 _
CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE | SHEET ) OFA REV A
AP Aeas L StHARz000 SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_5
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_27



